K Phage Therapy Center

HOTEL AMERI PLAZA
PRICE LIST

Eliava Phage Therapy Center ‘



Low Season
October - March

Standard Double/Twin 1 USD 65
(with balcony) 2 USD 65

25 m2 3 USD 90

1 USD 105

Family room Double/Twin 2 USD 105
(with balcony) 3 USD 130

45 m2 4 USD 155

5 USD 180

The prices given above include VAT, Breakfast and DO NOT include Commission

® ELIAVA
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High Season
April - September

Standard Double/Twin 1 USD 90
(with balcony) 2 USD 90

25 m2 3 USD 115

1 USD 130

Family room Double/Twin 2 USD 130
(with balcony) 3 USD 155

45 m2 4 USD 180

5 USD 205

The prices given above include VAT, Breakfast and DO NOT include Commission

® ELIAVA

Phage Therapy Center




Additional Information:

* Bed sizes: single 90/200, double 180/200, economy double 160/200

e Children under 7 years stay free of charge

» Children from 7 to 12 years are charged 10S per person per night sharing bed with
parents.

* Extra bed —20S (price includes VAT and Breakfast)

e All rooms prices include: Bed, Breakfast and VAT

* Payment will be done according to the rate of National Bank of Georgia
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